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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Eleanor  Marsden Bally lucky dream 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Finlay nelson Saxo 09:03
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Freya WINWARD Binx 09:06
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Jemma Still Hope Gwyneth 09:09
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Laura Heaney Star Claus 09:12
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 09:15
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 106 Monty Still Woody 09:18
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

1a Junior - 40cm 103 Jemma Still Hope Gwyneth 09:38
1a Junior - 40cm 101 Finlay nelson Saxo 09:41
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Freya WINWARD Binx 09:44
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 09:47
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 09:50
1b Senior - 40cm 100 Eleanor  Marsden Bally lucky dream 09:53
1b Senior - 40cm 109 Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man 09:56
1b Senior - 40cm 110 Laura Heaney Star Claus 09:59
1a Junior - 40cm 112 Jemma Still Woody 10:02
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Amelià Gidman Mickeys Girl 10:22
2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:25
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 10:28
2b Seniors - 50 cm 113 Nicole Tavlas Dragoon la man 10:31
2b Seniors - 50 cm 114 Sarah Walton Buckley 10:34
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Meg Askey Conker 10:54
3 60 cm- Clear round 116 Grace  Buckley Skye 10:57

15 minutes break

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping 19.05.24 9AM START
***Please present your horses passport upon arrival and be ready to jump at your time***
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3 60 cm- Clear round 117 Meg Askey Beechfields sudden motivation 11:12
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 Amelià Gidman Mickeys Girl 11:32
3a Juniors - 60 cm 118 Betty  Wilkinson Wincham Sydney 11:35
3a Juniors - 60 cm 119 Evie  Delaney Wincham Valentina 11:38
3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Grace  Buckley Skye 11:41
3a Juniors - 60 cm 120 Tiarna  Sumner Cosford Major Mouse 11:44
3b Senior - 60 cm 121 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 11:47
3b Senior - 60 cm 122 Dorte Mayoh College Oak 11:50
3b Senior - 60 cm 114 Sarah Walton Buckley 11:53
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Dorte Mayoh College Oak 12:13
4a Juniors - 70 cm 118 Betty  Wilkinson Wincham Sydney 12:16
4a Juniors - 70 cm 119 Evie  Delaney Wincham Valentina 12:19
4a Juniors - 70 cm 123 Olivia Cresswell Killaloe Maderia 12:22
4a Juniors - 70 cm 124 Tallis Byatt Riversdale Cocomatcha 12:25
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 12:28
4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Chloe Hale Fourways Charlotte 12:31
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Christine Guildford Lily 12:34
4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Courtney Vaughan Finding Neverland 12:37
4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Meg Askey Conker 12:40
4b Seniors - 70 cm 130 Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 12:43
4b Seniors - 70 cm 131 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 12:46
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Ciara McLellan Ballastra Van De Cumul 13:06
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 133 Jess Higgin Ballyking Louis 13:09
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 134 Lydia Ibbetson Woody 13:12
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 124 Tallis Byatt Riversdale Cocomatcha 13:15
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 135 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 13:18
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 127 Christine Guildford Lily 13:21
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 128 Courtney Vaughan Finding Neverland 13:24
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5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 131 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 13:27
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 136 Isobel Hillier Stand by me 13:30
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 137 Meg Askey Beechfields sudden motivation 13:33
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 138 Rebecca Hatton Formula One 13:36
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 139 Ciara McLellan Headleys Drumline 13:39
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 134 Lydia Ibbetson Woody 13:59
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 135 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 14:02
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 139 Ciara McLellan Headleys Drumline 14:05
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 138 Rebecca Hatton Formula One 14:08
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 140 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 14:11
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 141 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 14:31

Course Walk 

Course Walk 

# Internal


